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18"x18" Cellulose-Based Spilfyter Pillow

Features:

¢ Use on all types of non-aggressive spills.
o Easily absorbs oil, coolants, solvents and water.
e Latex Free Large surface area with high capacity and

fast-wicking filler.

¢ Contain spills and prevents migration.

o Compact design to absorb spills in tight spaces.

Specifications:

Brand

Product Category
Product Type
Liquids Absorbed
Color/Colour
Package Count
Product Width (in)
Product Length (in)
Absorbency (Gal)
Packaging Type
UPC

(800) 615-8699

Spilfyter
Specialty Sorbents
Pillows

Non Aggressive
White

12

18

18

39

Box
810042422308

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

NMFC

Shipping Class
Safety Data Sheet

www.fytertech.com

20.75
19.5

19.5
4.566

4

4

16
149265-3
250

Yes

cs@fytertech.com



	18"x18" Cellulose-Based Spilfyter Pillow
	Features:
	Specifications:
	Logistics:

