

18"x18" Cellulose-Based Spilfyter Pillow

Features:

- Use on all types of non-aggressive spills.
- Easily absorbs oil, coolants, solvents and water.
- Latex Free Large surface area with high capacity and fast-wicking filler.
- Contain spills and prevents migration.
- Compact design to absorb spills in tight spaces.





Specifications:

Logistics:

Brand	Spilfyter	Shipping Height (in)	20.75
Product Category	Specialty Sorbents	Shipping Length (in)	19.5
Product Type	Pillows	Shipping Width (in)	19.5
Liquids Absorbed	Non Aggressive	Cube	4.566
Color/Colour	White	Layers Per Pallet	4
Package Count	12	Cases Per Layer	4
Product Width (in)	18	Pallet Count	16
Product Length (in)	18	NMFC	149265-3
Absorbency (Gal)	39	Shipping Class	250
Packaging Type	Box	Safety Data Sheet	Yes
UPC	810042422308		

(800) 615-8699 www.fytertech.com cs@fytertech.com